2SC3332
No.1334-1/7
Features
 • Hgih breakdown voltage
 • Excellent hFE linearity
 • Wide ASO and highly resistant to breakdown
 • Adoption of MBIT process
Specifi cations

hFE 100 to 200 140 to 280 200 to 400
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SC3332S NP 500pcs./bag
Pb Free
2SC3332T NP 500pcs./bag
2SC3332S-AA NP 1,500pcs./box
2SC3332T-AA NP 1,500pcs./box
PW=20μs
D.C.≤1%
INPUT
100V